
SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UHIVERSITY
MERIT LIST C}F THE B.-$C. (2OO8 PATTERN) EXAFI.- APRIL 2015

SUBJECT : C0l'18INED

SR. SEAT
NO. NO. NANE OT THE CANDIDATT

I,{ARK$
/1e00 CONE OF THE COLLEGE

1 20945 DATAR KETAKT ANANT

2 zWT 3X}tEENA RAPPHIK HUL*NI

5 23'55 FUNDE PRATIT'IA $HAHAJI

4 23145 TSI.DHARE KS},IAL VITTHALRAO

5 SOOqO S}hYESTA $HAHNAT{

6 30Y?5 BtSf,NANI $HIVANI RA}'I

7 N.IT' (HAN SHAGUFTA ASIF

8 XATA JAIH PRERANA HEHANTKUI'1AR

g *1'A'' S}IAIKH RAHIL.ANA; IAFAR

10 3156' S}IETE ANJALI NA}'IDEO :

GeilElr#'$qirtD '
PUIG {l t oo7
ST,STB T : OOTBINED

1840

1811

17e9

L797

179L

1780

Ll7?,

1765

L764

I 757

CCII{TROLLER OF
SAVITRIBAI PHULE

0004

o23S

o0s2

003?

o165

0018

0C}69

0015

o018

s077

:XAl'tINATI0N$
PUNE UNIVERSITY



$AVITRIBAI FHULE PUNE UHIVER$ITY
I,IERIT LI$T CIF THE 8,.$C. (ZOON PATTERN) EXAH.* APRIL. 2015

SUBJECT ; MATHHI{ATIC$

R. SEAT I'IARKS
/ taaa CODE OF THE CCILLEGED, NO-

1 2.3455
!'2 30925

3 30090

4 so977

5 23581

6 28883

7 51554

I 24851

A 3262{r

9 2t469

10 s1$o7

_--I:I:_::_r::-:iyx::
I',IUNDE PRATIHA $HAHAJI

BHATTINANI $HIVSNI RAIYI

SHAYESTA $HAI]NAI'I

SHAIKH RAHILANAT UAFAR

BHAFKAR NILESH $UBHASH

AHER }4OHINI SUDHAKAR '" 
N

$HETE ANJAL.I NAI,IT}EO I

KOKATE $HIIAL $ANJAY

BHATE SNEHAI" BALASAHEB

HIIV1AHI HATDAR

HOTKAR I'IOHINI GAVAJI

Lt44

I 145

1 1$7

11,55

LL24

LL??,

1121

11 1S

1113

1111

1 107

oo$2

o018

0r65

0016

oos2

o05?

oo77

0110

oo4?

ooo6

oo77

ANE$HKHIND,
UNE 41t OO7
UEJECT : HATHEHATIC$

CONTRfIT.LER
$AVITRIB*I PHULI

EXAI'TINATIOHS
PUNE UNIVTRSITY



$AVITRIBAI PHULE PUNH UNIVERSITY
HERIT LIST OT. THE B.$c. (?OO8 PATTERN) EXAH.- APRIL ?O15

SL,BJHCT : FHY$IC$

$R" SEAT
NO. NO. NAMI OF THE CANDIDATE

MARKS
/ L?$O CODE OT THE COLLEGE

I 23661

2 26L3$

2 212L74

s ?1856

4 26099

5 33581

5 24559

6 ?25SS

7 23977

I 28550

9 32458

10 s2815

$A}',IEENA RAPPHIK I'IULANI

$AHANE PRAFUI-L LAXI'IAN

KHAN $HAGUFTA A$IF

BHAI.,IBURE JAY VI$HWA$

AHER TRUPTI NETAJI

SHINDE PRATIBHA SHIVAJI

DHAI'IALE $HAI,IAL DILIP

SALUNKHE ROHINI $AMBHAJI

PAHCHRA$ POONAI',I KACHAR

SANA KAUSAR A$}IFAQUH AH},IAO

BORSE FRIYANKA DATTATRAYA

DAPHEDAR JAIBA NAU$HAD

1 150

11$1

1 151

LL?4

r" 120

1119

1t 19

11 15

1110

I 106

I 103

1 102

CONTROTLER
SAVITRIBAI PHULf,

o2s5

a254

o069

ooo9

42s4

o121

o076

o070

004ts

o2?o

oo39

o222

EXAI.IINA-TIONS
PUNE UNIVERSITY

GANE$HKHIND,
pt,NE 411 007
$UBJECT : PHY$.TC$



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
HERIT LI$T OF THE B,$c, (2OOB PATTERN) EXAt't.* APRIL 2Or5

SUBJECT : CHEI'II$TRY

$R" SEAT
NO. N0- N*ME OF THI CANDIDATE

I"IARKS
lrzoo CODE OT THE COLLEGE

x s291$

2 2348.4

$ 24666

4 2LO92

5 2629A

6 20554

7 54040

I ?1864

9 24423

L$ 2292?5

AI.IBILWADE PRAVIN BHAGAhJAN

SANGHETI $HASHANK POPATL.AL

$AYYAD GAJALA AKHI"AR

WALKE STA,EEKRUTEE RAI,IE$H

HARSHADA DATTATRAYA JADHAV

PATIL $$IHHAI.ATA $HASHIKANT

TAb'IARE RUPALI PRAL,HAD

CHATE RUSHIKESH SUHAS

SHAZIff KAU$AR JffVEED AHI'IED 
-

SANA PARVEHN

1101

1094

1087

1086

to85

107?

1CI77

1076

1CI75

1074

CONTROLLER
$AVITRIBAI PHULE

00s7

o0.32

o187

o004

0371

000?

0145

ooo9

0195

o22L

EXAI'IINATION$
PUNE UNIVERSITY

T}ANESHKHI ND,
puNf, 411 007
SUBJECT : CHEFTI$TRY



SAVITRIBAI PHLILE PUI'{E UNTVIRSITY
|'IERIT LI$T OF THE B.$c" (eoO* pATTERN) EXAM.* APRIL 2015

SUBJICT : BSTAHY

SR" SEAT
N0. NO.

I,,IARK$
I raoa CODE OF THE COLLEGENAIVIE OF THE CANDIDATE

L 2L527 $ARITA $HARHA

? ?1O*9 WAGH $HEHTAI, GIJRUDATTA

.{ ?7244 KHAN $HAZHEN MfiHA}{MAO

4 272L5 JADHAV I'IEGHANA GAUTAf'{

5 23673 SHINDH $EEMA TUKARAI"I

6 2L442 CHANDAN$HIVE SOHAL.I UTTAI'I

6 21O7O $HETTY VINOD CHANDRAHA$

7 $2272 $ARANH POOJA VISHNU

7 2C.572 RASKAR SHUBHANGI SUBHASH 
\

8 23817 HAHAJAN REVATI RAJEEV

9 S$5.5O GADEKAR APEK$HA RAHCHANDRA

TO 27255 KUKDI UJ!{AI-A RUNJA

LO ?4L29 ISKHANDE PRATIBHA KASHINATH

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 OO7
SUBJECT : BOTANY

CONTROLLER O
SAVITRIEAI PHULE

oooS

ooo4

o062

oo62

o?35

ooo6

o0s4

CIo58

o00?

0?36

o121

0062

o056

gxAi.lr NA-l-r0Ns
PUNE UNIVERSITY

I ls7

1115

LIL4

lLtz

1 r05

1091

1091

1Sfi7

10a7

1084

1075

1073

r.073



$AVITRIBAI PHIJLE PUNE UHIVERSITY
l"lERrr Lrs'r or rHE B-$c. (zoos PATTERN) exnm"* ApRrt pots

SUBJHCT : ZOOLOGY

$R, $EAT
NO, NCI.

MARKS
t 120,0. CODE CIF THE CCILLEGENAI{E OT THE CANDIDATE

T^ ?4594 SHflIKH RESHI"IABANT' ABDUL RAZIASIJE

2 244OA VARPE KANCHAN ANIL

2 24393 $HABNAI{ A. RAHEMAN $AYYED

S 31457 DEVDHE GEETANJALI RAJEHDRA ,

4 55401 BHATI POfJJA JAYANARAYAN

5 35484 BAGI4AN AYr$HA I,IOHMI'IADHL'$AIN '',

6 225?3 PHADTARE ANIKET PRAI{OD '

7 30759 PAR}4AR RINKALKT'I'IARI PRAVINSINH

8 35516 FATANGARH PRABHAIdATI UTTAI'i

8 22OO5 SHIR$E SNIHA SHASHIKANT

8 20574 RAIJNEKAR VIVIDHA RAH

9 32679 PAHDHARE NEI"IA NITIN

10 20582 DHWANI $UNIL LALAI

frANESHKHI N$.
puNE 411 0S7
SUBJECT : 7O0L0GY

CCINTROLLER OF
$AVITRIBAI PHULE

oo76

oo76

0076

oo77

oo30

oo50

o070

08?1

oo30

ooo9

o002

so4?

0002

XA},IINATIONS
PUNE UNIVERSITY

1L 12

1 100

I 100

109$

1074

1070

1050

1.o55

to54

1054

1054

1052

1050



SAVITRIBAI PHL'LE PUNE UNIVER$ITY
I'|ERIT LIST OF THE B.$c, (?OOA PATTERN) EXAt't"- ApRIL 2015

$UBJECT : GE0L0GY
**-.**--*-.,1

$R. $EAT
NO, NO"

_ __ :v:_:: _:::_::::3i::
$OI.IALH RAJAT SHRIKANT

DSOUZA VII'IOY AROCKIfiDA$

CHINCH$LKAR I{EERAJA SATISH

VAKIL VIKRAI'4 NEELESH

KATRA HEfiO DINE$H

SRIJEHV DUTTA 'N

NAVARAT $U$HANT $UDHAKAR 
Ii

PARHAD RAHUL $URESH

I,IOGHE SANIKA SUDHANSHU

l.tARt{s .

/ t?o$ CODE 0F Tl.tE cBLLEGf, :

I ?06?5

? 20386

s 20090

4 20646

5 21480

6 20626

7 20516

I 20536

20427

?3185

9

lo

1062

10?9

1015

1004

969

987

984

977

972

97L

ooo2

ooo2

ooo?

ooo?

ooo6

ooo2

0002

ooo2

ooo?

0656

GANESHXHIHD,
FUNE 411 OO7
$USJECT : GEOLOGY SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE

INATION$
UHIVERSITY



SAVITRI$AI PHTJLE PUNE UNIVER$ITY
I,IERIT LI$'r OF THE B.$C, (?OO8 PATTHRN} EXAI'I.. APRIL 2015

:y:i:::_:_:::lf:t::__-_ _ :d
SR" $EAT
NS. NO. ___IiI:_::_tT_::yt3t::

DATAR KETAKI ANANT

HANT}HARE KSI,,IAL" VITTHAI-RAO

SHAIKH TA$KEEN FAROSAUE

JAIN PRERANA HEI4ANTKUMAR

KHTJNTE I'IANCIRAI4A $HAH

IVIARKS

11?OO CSDE OF THE COLLEGE

I ?0985

2 2.3.445

5 $O97S

4 ?6A18

5 20459

CONTR$LLER OF
$AVITRIBAI PHULE

o004

00s?

oo18

oo15

ooo2

o03?

0002

000?

o002

o077

o009

At,,II NA.II ON$
PUNE UNIVERSITY

LL76

1145

L to8

1107

I tos

1 101

1.1CIO

1 L00

1098

1093

lo89

6 2*429 JYOTIRAI,4 JAYAI{ANT KORATKAR

7 ?0645 VAIDYA I-RUPTI NITEEN

? ?O4O5 GOKHALE SHRADDHA SAN*]EEV

8 20519 NEHA RAJESH OBEROI

9 31575 WALUNJ SANGITA BABU

IO ?1847 BARSL NIDHI RAKHSH

GANES}{KHI ND ,
PUNE 41r OO7
$UBJECT : STATIS'IIC$



$AVITRIBAI PI{ULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
THI B,Sc. (AOOT PATTERN) EXAI'I.* APRILl'lERIT LI$T OF THI B,sc. (aOor PATTERN) EXAM_- APRIL ?01S

SUBJECT : GEOGRAPHY

SR. SEAT
HO- NO-

GNNESHKHIHD,
PUNf, 411 OO7
$IJBJECT : GE$GRAPHY

NAI'IE CIF THE CANDIDATE
MARK$
IL?OA CODE BF THE COLLEG$

T 27?&3 KA$AR TU$HffR ARUN

2 $5578 GHATE VAISHftLI DADASSHEB

S 2OS45 JADHAV DIPALI LAXIYIAN

4 
"O97O 

BEHERE KAIVALYA HADHAV

5 2IO75 SOLUNKfi OH PSBI"{ESHW*R

S 20973 BHATERAO AVANTI $HILARA]-HA

7 27L4O VISHNU $UGATHAN

B 35638 DESHPAHDE S*LONI PRA$HANT

g aLOaL KULKARNI NIKHIL NITIN

10 20871 KETKI RAMESH R&NE

9SO

907

497

884

881

ao?

79$

781

7-79

766

CONTROLLER OF
$AVITRIBAI PHULE

oo63

oo04

ooo4

ooo4

ooo4

o004

oo6?

ooo4

oo04

ooo4

PUNE UNIVER$ITY



,

$AVITRIBAI PHTJLE PUNE UNIVER$ITY
l,lERIT LI$'r OF THE B"$ic. (2008 pATTERN) gXOt'1..* ApRIL 2015

$UBJECT : l''IICR0BI0LOGY

SR" I}EAT
N0- NO. NAHE OT THE CANDIDATE

t'IARKS
/tzao CODE OT THE COLLEGE

1. 26300

2 ?2674

? ?6831

3 ?3640

4 ?3S26

5 ?29$6

6 22940

7 30960

I 26850

I 2?896

10 27187

L0 21910

KHAN SAIRA }{OHAHIV{ED I$MAIL

I.lISTRY BHUHIKA I'TANOJ

I-AKHE DHANA$HREE ANANT

KHARAT AJAY PANDURANG

PA IT ARUNA BALASCI

SHAIKH TEHNIYAT MOHAMED IABAL

SNEHAL SANJAY PATIL

PARDHE RACHET. $AI'ISON

KUTE APURVA UIY{ESH

KALYANI KAKASAHE.B KAf'ltsLE

DE$HHUKH $WATEJA SANJAY

JANGAI"I SHTAIETA T'{AHAL ING

104S

1028

1028

LO27

1026

1014

1007

1006

1004

983

976

976

CONTROLLHR OT
SAVITRIEAI PHULE

CI371

016$

oolS

o2$5

o?36

CI221

o22L

oo18

oo15

o22L

o062

0009

PUNE
INATIONS
UHIVERSITY

GANE$HKHIND,
ptJNE 4r"1 007
SUBJECT : f'IICROBIOLOGY

E



.t

fiAVITR,IBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
HERIT LI$T CIT THE B,$C, (2OOA PATTERN) EXAM-* ffPRIL 2015

$UBJECT : HLHCTR0HIC $CIENCE

SR. SEAT HARK$Ho. Ho- NAI'IE oF THE cANDTDATE lrzoo coDE oF THE cotLEGE

1 2CI455 KHAIRE SIDDHI $ATISH

2 20.322 ATHARVA DEEPAK KULKARNI

3 24645 DHAKANE $UNITA VISHNU

3 32669 KHILARI HEENA APPASAHEB

4 2L967 PATEI. I'IANALI YSGESH

5 23442 I,,IAHAJAN $NEHA SANJAY

& 24647 INAT'IDAR TAB$U}',I KAIYUUM

7 2-7298 PINGALE YSGHSH RAJENDRA

8 2Q426 JAGADALE PRIYANKA VIJAY

9 24OO1. THITE AKSHAY VILAS

10 33178 $HINOE KUHAR BABAJI

].O 20974 BHANDARKflR PRIYA RAi{ESH

CONTROLLER
SAVITRIBAI FHULH

0002

oo02

o187

0042

0009

oo32

o187

oo62

0002

oo48

0095

oo04

EXAf.IIHATIONS
PUNE UNIVER$ITY

1069

103$

1018

l"ot 8

999

995

991

990

985

98S

9?8

978

GANESHKHIND,
ptJNE 411 007
$UBJECT : ELECTRONIC $CIEHC6



1
F

HERrr Lrsr ", rd:l:$rTis[i:!lr?Hxfir"5ixfil3,ll*,, ?o15 i
ISUBJECT : DEFENCE a srcnreqlc sruo}.i$ 
]

I

___yy_:I_lg-:iyllil:__-:_* _ Illl8 coDE oF THE .,LLEGE 
i

KELKAR $AI'IRAT HEI,IANT ---*--I956 O18B l

$R. SEAT

13: -I3:-
I ?764r.

2 27652 NIKAT'I PRAJAKTA BHAU$AHEB

3 27646 BHOIR DEEPA },IADHUKAR

4 276'54 SHAHANE LALIT $HRINIVA$

5 ?765T KHAIRE AI-1ANPfrEIT KAUR

6 2764? SHAVAN I.IINAT. KONDAJI

9t4 01a8

8?O 0188

871 0188

838 0188

831 olaa

IHATIOHSSAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
$TRATEGIC $TUDIE$

GAHE$HKHIHD,
PUNE 4LL OO7
SUBJECT : DEFENCE &



T}AVITRIBAI PHIJLH PUNE UNIVERSITY
HERIT t-I$T OF THE B.$c. (ZOOA PATTERN) EXAr,t.* ffpRIt 2Or5

$USJECT : EI'IVIRfJNI'IENTAL $CIENCE

SR- SEAT
NO" NO. NAHE OF THE CANDIDATE

MARK$
l*ao CODE OF TIIE COLLEGE

1 2058? $ADIKCHYA SINGH

2 122947 TTIAGHMARE KRAN-[,I KAT',IIAKAR

3 229?4 $ANGEETA S THUI'1ATI

4 206A2 SHETH $URABHI BIPIN

5 20630 $UNKAD PRIYANKA VINAY

6 2O57O RAMYA RCIOPA $

* 2O32O ASHWINOVA fiHOSAL

7 2O.T73 DHANANI KARI$}{HA $AI-IF,I BHAI

8 20331 BARATE RUTUJA SANJAY

9 20535 PARDESHI ANISH $JURE$H

10 ?O55O VEDAHTI TEJAL VIJAYPRAKASH

GANE$HKHI ND ,
puNE 411 007
$UBJECT : ENVIRONT'IENTAL "$CIENCE

CONTRCILLER
$AVITRIBAI PHULE

o00?

o221

o22L

ooo?

o002

ooo?

0002

o00?

oo0?

CIoo2

0002

PUNI UNIVERSITY

1CI38

t 0?6

1011

1CIOl

1000

986

986

9S2

958

94S

934


